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HUS GAAPH
Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group, Inc. and Subsidiaries
Consolidated Balance Sheets

(in millions of yen) 2017 2016
Assets:



HJS GAAPH
Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group, Inc. and Subsidiaries

Consolidated Statements of Income

(in millions of yen)
Interest income:
Loans, including fees
Deposits in other banks
Investment securities:

Interest

Dividends
Trading account assets
Call loans and funds sold
Receivables under resale agreements and securities borrowing transactions

Total
Interest expense:
Deposits
Call money and funds purchased
Payables under repurchase agreements and securities lending transactions
Due to trust account
Other short-term borrowings and trading account liabilities
Long-term debt
Total

Net interest income
Provision for credit losses

2017

2,023,649
78,735

235,638
135,506
455,860
11,023
50,356
2,990,767

347,430
1,791
80,598
207
61,137
278,476
769,639
2,221,128
253,688

2016

2,054,338
82,654

254,214
133,828
422,080
10,450
48,174
3,005,738

350,335
8,802
45,201
505
54,572
284,949
744,364
2,261,374






